)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 02:13:52 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1360 (Rat #0465, Act #0626 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By M.B. Williams
A Joint Resolution to adopt revised Code Volumes 11 and 20 and new Volume 20A of the Code of Laws of South Carolina,
1976, to the extent of their contents, as the only general permanent statutory law of the State as of January 1, 1990.

03/06/90
03/06/90
03/07/90
03/08/90
03/08/90
03/09/90
03/12/90
03/28/90
03/29/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/17/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-3

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Read second time SJ-13

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-13
Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Read second time HJ-246

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 465

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/10/90

Act No. 626

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



