

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1360 (Rat #0465, Act #0626 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By M.B. Williams

A Joint Resolution to adopt revised Code Volumes 11 and 20 and new Volume 20A of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, to the extent of their contents, as the only general permanent statutory law of the State as of January 1, 1990.

03/06/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
03/06/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-3
03/07/90	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
03/08/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/08/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-13
03/09/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
03/12/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
03/28/90	House	Read second time HJ-246
03/29/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
04/05/90		Ratified R 465
04/10/90		Signed By Governor
04/10/90		Effective date 04/10/90
04/10/90		Act No. 626
04/17/90		Copies available